7000 Series Exit Device
MP-7000-NRS-36-US10B
MP-7000-NRF-36-US3
MP-7000-NVS-36-US32D
All exit devices shall be of touch bar design with
smooth operation and be operative over 2/3 of the
door's clear opening width.
All exit devices must be listed under "Panic

The unit has changeable 2 minute alarm cutoff or manual reset. Preset at factory for 2 minute alarm cut off.
Jumper cable is provided to switch to continuous alarm.
The key switch to turn the alarm off is a standard 1 1/4" cylinder . The alarm operates on one standard 9 volt
transistor battery, when battery is weak the horn will emit an intermittent signal.
Alarmed units are supplied with two switches. One switch monitors the push rail and the other switch monitors
the latchbolt for full proof security.
Unit includes "emergency exit only. Alarm will sound" decal for application on door or unit with Chinese version.
From outside to be operated by:
Rim cylinder
Pull handle on plate
Tubular lever / knob with various function
Clutch free wheeling  bolt thru escutcheon trim
Thumb-piece trim
For Single leave door
For Double leaves door
MP-7000-ARS-36 Alarm rim type 36" door (panic grade)
MP-7000-ARS-48 Alarm rim type 48" door (panic grade)
MP-7000-ARF-36 Alarm rim type 36" door (fire grade)
MP-7000-ARF-48 Alarm rim type 48" door (fire grade)
MP-7000-ARS-28 Alarm rim type 28" door (Panic grade)
MP-7000-ARF-28 Alarm rim type 28" door (Fire grade)
To be combined with 7000 series vertical rod
MP-7000-AVS-28 Alarm vertical rod 28" door (Panic grade)
MP-7000-ARS-36-US32D
Single  door Double  door
Alarm Exit Hardware
MP-7000-AVF-36-US32D

Fire grade top latch case
Top rod length for 36" x 84" do
Top rod length for 48" x 96" do
Alarm Exit Hardware
Application Guide
Single  door Double  door
MP-7000-AVF-28 MP-7000-AVF-36
From outside to be operated by:
Rim cylinder
Pull handle on plate
Tubular lever / knob with various function
Clutch free wheeling  bolt thru escutcheon trim
Thumb-piece trim
For Single leave door
For Double leaves door
MP-7000-AVS-36 Alarm rim type 36" door (panic grade)
MP-7000-AVS-48 Alarm rim type 48" door (panic grade)
MP-7000-AVF-36 Alarm rim type 36" door (fire grade)
MP-7000-AVF-48 Alarm rim type 48" door (fire grade)
MP-7000-AVS-28 Alarm rim type 28" door (Panic grade)
MP-7000-AVF-28 Alarm rim type 28" door (Fire grade)
To be combined with 7000 series vertical rod
MP-7000-AVS-28 Alarm vertical rod 28" door (Panic grade)
MP-7000-AVF-36